KLOST'R

Bulles locales

Wijndomein Vlijtingen Chardonnay
Wijndomein Vlijtingen Chardonnay/Pinot N/M
Wijnkasteel Genoelselderen Chardonnay

Gloire Duras Riesling

Wijnkasteel Genoelselderen Chardonnay

Champagnes

Edmond Roussin Pinot Noir — Chardonnay
Allouchery Perseval Pinot Noir — Chardonnay
Braconnier Baudot Pinot Noir

Ruinart Chardonnay

Brut Nature Bell’O
Brut Rosé

Zwarte Parel Brut
Blanc de blanc

Rosé Parel

1°" Cru Brut
Rosé Brut
Blanc de Noirs

Blanc de Blancs

50
16/75

75
16/75

16/75

16/75
85
85

145
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Limbourg

Wijndomein Vlijtingen Chardonnay Cuvée Ellicht 45
Wijndomein Vlijtingen Chardonnay Cuvée Ellicht Barrique 55
Wijndomein Petrushoeve  Chardonnay & Auxerois Coberger 55
Wijndomein Beau Marais  Blend 4 druiven Le Lapin 60
Wijndomein Beau Marais  Pinot Gris - Zweigelt Le Loup 60
Wijnkasteel Genoelselderen Chardonnay Kiezelingenbos 65
Clos de Duras Riesling Gloire de Duras 75
Wijnkasteel Genoelselderen Chardonnay Goud 85
France

Domaine Tremblay Chardonnay Chablis 1¢" Cru 60
Rois Mages Alligoté Bouzeron 60
Maison Chanzy Chardonnay Ruly 65
Joseph Burrier Chardonnay Pouilly-Fuissé 75
Domaine Nicolas Chardonnay Santenay 95

Domaine Bertrand Bachelet Chardonnay Chassagne-Montrachet 185



Bordeaux

Chateau Carbonnieux
Loire

Domaine Dhommé
Millet Roger
Domaine Treuillet
Alsace

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht

Italie
Alto- Adige
Terlaner
Elena Walch
Alois Lageder
Sicilié
Cusumano
Etna Bianco
Veneto
Pieropan
Pieropan
Lombardia

Ca’del Bosco

Sauvignon Blanc-Sémillon

Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay-Sauvignon
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Carricante Cataratto

Garganega

Garganega

Chardonnay

Grand Cru Classé

Clos de Fresnaies
Sancerre

Pouilly Fumé

Bio

Nova Domus
Beyond the Clouds

Lowengang

Jalé

Alta Mora

Calvarino

La Rocca

Curtefranca

85

45
55
55

45

95
115

145

50
55

65

75

135



Piemonte
Gaja

Borgogno
Borgogno
Sardegna
Antonella Corda
Lugana

Il Bepi

Espagne
Jumilla
Juan Gil
Bierzo

Raul Perez
Rueda

José Pariente
Catalunya
Gramona
Rioja

R. Lopez de Heredia

Chivite

Portugal

Bairrada

Marqués de Marialva

Chardonnay

Riesling

Timorasso

Vermentino

Trebiano Lugana

Moscatel

Godello

Verdejo

Blend 4 druiven

Viura

Chardonnay

Arinto

Rossj-Bass
Era Oro

Derthona

Bio

La Rifra riserva

Moscatel Secco

La del Vivo

José Pariente Verdejo

Gessami

Vino Gravonia

Coleccion 125

Grande Reserva

125

65
95

45

45

45

65

40

45

75

95

85



Limbourg
Wijndomein Aldeneyck

Wijnkasteel Genoelselderen

France

Domaine des Clos

Hubert Lamy

Domaine d’Ouréa
Domaine Raspail-Ay

Domaine M. Chapoutier

Clos René

Chateau Philippe

Jean-Paul Balland
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Pinot Noir Maasvallei

Pinot Noir Vogelsanck

Pinot Noir Beaune Veilles Vignes
Pinot Noir Chassagne-Montrachet
Grenache-Syrah Vacqueryas

Gernache-Syrah-Mourvedre Gigondas

Grenache-Cinsault Chateauneuf du Pape
Merlot-Cabernet Pomerol

Merlot Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Pinot Noir Sancerre

75

85

105

185

55
60

135

65

75

60



Vignobles Vellas

Vignobles Vellas

Italie

Elena Walch

Colombina
Borgogno

Gaja

Fontodi

Tenuta San Guido
Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido
Oreno

Marchesi Antinori

Tenuta San Guido

Etna Rosso

Vie di Romans

Merlot/Petit Verdot

Blend

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese
Nebbiolo

Sangiovese Grosso

Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Merlot-Sangiovese
Merlot

Blend

Sangiovese + Cabernet

Cabernet Sauvignon + Franc

Nerello Mascalese

Merlot

No Satisfaction

So good to be bad

Pinot Nero

Rosso di Montalcino
No Name

Brunello di Montalcino

Chianti Classico
Le Difese

Le Volte
Guidalberto
Supertuscan
Tignanello 2019

Sassicaia

Alta Mora

Maurus

60

65

65

65
95

125

75
75
80
115
135
285

375

65

70



Espagne

Rioja

Alberto Orte

R. Lopez de Herredia
Bodegas Roda

Ribera del Duero
Bodegas la Horra (Roda)
Jumilla

Juan Gil

Portugal

Bairrada

Marqués de Marialva

Garnacha-Tempranillo
Tempranillo-Graciano

Tempranillo-Graciano

Tempranillo

Blend 3 druiven

Blend

La Antigua Classico
Vina Tondonia

Roda 1l

Corimbo

Blue Label

Grande Reserva

95
115

115

75

95

95



Allemagne
Van Volxem

Oliver Zeter

Autriche

Knoll

Bulgarie

Katarzyna

Hongrie
Balaton A Moric Project

Vega Sicilia

Libanon

Chateau Musar
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Riesling

Viognier

Smaragd Riesling

Chardonnay

Riesling-Furmint

Furmint

Merwah-Obaideh

Saar

Pfalz

Ried Kellerberg

Le Magnifique

Hidden Treasures

Oremus Mandolas

Bekaa Valley

45

65

115

80

50

85

120



Autriche

Op Eximium

Bulgarie

Katarzyna

Hongrie
Apatsagi

Apatsagi

Libanon
Chateau Musar

Chateau Musar

Canada
Henry of Pelham
Stratus

Stratus
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Blend 3 druiven

Syrah

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Franc - Merlot

Blend 3 druiven

Blend 3 druiven

Pinot Noir
Cabernet Franc

The Art of Assemblage

Geselmann

Encore

Pannonhalmi

Infusio

Pere & Fils

Ghazir Hochar

Niagara on the lake
Niagara on the lake

Niagara on the lake

55

80

55

135

75

135

65
85

95



Etats-Unis
Cristom Vineyards Pinot Noir Willamette Valley 75

Taken Red Blend Napa Valley 135



